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A001454736 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  18  476.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067323 MADHUMITA  MAJI Female No  2  1 2 SC  5  473.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029372 RAJASHREE  PANTU Female No  3 3 UR  24  468.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672632 RIYAJ  MD Male No  4 4 UR  3  445.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798532 TIASHA  DAS Female No  5  2 5 SC  7  445.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382528 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  6  3 6 SC  7  442.00  84.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176440 MOUBONI  PAUL Female No  7 7 UR  7  428.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912611 MD  FARHAN Male No  8 8 UR  1  427.00  52.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376810 ANKITA  SAHA Female No  9 9 UR  4  425.00  52.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492177 FALGUNI  HALDER Female No  10 10 UR  6  419.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030366 DISHA  HALDER Female No  11  4 11 SC  7  411.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062263 RUMPA  KUNDU Female No  12 12 UR  5  406.00  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194543 NAFISHA  PARVIN Female No  13 13 UR  4  405.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337728 RUPAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  14 14 UR  5  404.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000686351 JEET  BHATTACHERJEE Male No  15 15 UR  6  398.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169947 RONI  DAS Male No  16  5 16 SC  3  397.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273561 DEBJANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  17 17 UR  7  396.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475042 TANIA  SULTANA Female No  18 18 UR  3  396.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015499 KOYEL  KUNDU Female No  19 19 UR  5  395.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323461 RANITA  AICH Female No  20 20 UR  2  391.00  50.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585869 ELINA  PARVEEN Female No  21 21 UR  6  385.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573270 AMITAV  BANIK Male No  22 22 UR  3  385.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605490 NIRNAY  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  23 23 UR  10  385.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893150 SHUBHANWITA  

CHOUDHURY

Female No  24  6 24 SC  12  384.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164314 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  25 25 UR  2  378.00  47.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102255 RANI  KHATOON Female No  26 26 UR  1  377.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098069 JESECA  NATH Female No  27 27 UR  2  374.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001447587 SUJATA  BAGANI Female No  28  7 28 SC  9  373.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842493 TRISHA  MAJUMDER Female No  29 29 UR  1  371.00  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435161 DEBMALYA  DEBNATH Male No  30  2 30 OBC-B  6  371.00  62.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317006 USHA  BAGDI Female No  31  8 31 SC  3  370.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532941 ARPITA  PAUL Female No  32  3 32 OBC-B  6  366.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186289 SUCHISMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  33 33 UR  1  366.00  58.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572842 SRETA  BAPARI Female No  34 34 UR  3  364.00  57.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316816 SHREYASHI SINGHA ROY Female No  35 35 UR  10  363.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084536 SUVOJEET  PAL Male No  36 36 UR  13  362.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491532 OM  MIDDYA Male No  37 37 UR  21  362.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530552 NEHA  SHAW Female No  38 38 UR  1  361.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198370 UJJAINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  39 39 UR  18  360.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683256 SHAMITA  SARKAR Female No  40 40 UR  4  360.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002355349 PRITAM SHYAM 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  41 41 UR  14  360.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115751 SAYANTI  MANDAL Female No  42  9 42 SC  21  360.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181924 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  43  10 43 SC  2  358.00  50.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308058 RICHA  MONDAL Female No  44 44 UR  7  356.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439239 SOGHRA  SHAHIN Female No  45 45 UR  2  353.00  48.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171527 SNEHOSREE  MUKHERJEE Female No  46 46 UR  1  350.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057653 SAYANDEEP  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  47 47 UR  3  349.00  45.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029539 ASMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  48 48 UR  3  346.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300184 RITOSHREE  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  49 49 UR  4  345.00  60.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046488 SNEHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  50 50 UR  8  345.00  50.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877399 VUTLA  DRAKSHA Female No  51 51 UR  1  340.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787617 RIYA  ADHIKARY Female No  52 52 UR  1  340.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152788 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  53 53 UR  1  339.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000179801 MINMOY  BISWAS Male No  54  11 54 SC  3  338.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895081 SAYANTIKA  SAHA Female No  55 55 UR  6  338.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718407 APARNA  GHOSH Female No  56 56 UR  1  338.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830604 SK  ARMANUDDIN Male No  57 57 UR  1  335.00  56.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406950 BARNALI  MITRA Female No  58 58 UR  5  334.00  52.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427296 ALIVA  RAY Female No  59 59 UR  1  331.00  66.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767649 NISHA  GOALA Female No  60 60 UR  5  326.00  52.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709855 PREETI  NAG Female No  61 61 UR  3  326.00  51.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511984 PALLABI  CHOWDHURY Female No  62 62 UR  1  326.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346718 PROGYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  63 63 UR  4  325.00  51.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174558 DIPTI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  64 64 UR  4  324.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527811 PRANAB  MONDAL Male No  65  12 65 SC  11  324.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134811 PIYASHA  NANDY Female No  66 66 UR  1  320.00  66.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416871 PIYA  MONDAL Female No  67 67 UR  1  319.00  44.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000015662 USOSHREE  SHAKHARI Female No  68 68 UR  1  314.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126441 JAITA  SARKAR Female No  69 69 UR  5  312.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060579 TRISHA  SIL Female No  70  4 70 OBC-B  2  311.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282010 RAI  SARKAR Female No  71 71 UR  5  310.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505250 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  72 72 UR  2  309.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441684 SAMINA  KHATOON Female No  73  1 73 OBC-A  1  306.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717530 PIYA  DOLUI Female No  74 74 UR  4  305.00  61.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160493 MANSHA  KHATOON Female No  75 75 UR  1  304.00  62.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981773 NABASMITA  SAHA Female No  76  13 76 SC  9  302.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527413 SUNITA  SARDAR Female No  77  14 77 SC  3  301.00  54.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575282 SANTANU  DAS Male No  78  15 78 SC  2  300.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101800 DIYA  SAHA ROY Female No  79 79 UR  1  300.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007902 SUMIT  BISWAS Male No  80  16 80 SC  6  300.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250832 SRISHTI KUMARI SAH Female No  81  1 81 ST  14  296.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000196636 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  82  17 82 SC  11  295.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338578 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  83  5 83 OBC-B  4  294.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770542 TITHI  SAHA Female No  84 84 UR  2  292.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586306 RAI  SAHA Female No  85 85 UR  2  292.00  48.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833863 ANTARA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  86 86 UR  12  292.00  42.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611450 MARJINA  KHATOON Female No  87 87 UR  6  290.00  43.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790846 SHILPA  KARMAKAR Female No  88  18 88 SC  1  289.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282079 LISHA  SARKAR Female No  89 89 UR  5  289.00  45.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217077 TIASA  SIKDAR Female No  90 90 UR  12  288.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820498 SOMENATH  DAS Male No  91 91 UR  15  287.00  46.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892857 TAMASHA  DEY Female No  92 92 UR  9  286.00  44.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486018 DEBJANI  BASAK Female No  93 93 UR  1  286.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881446 SANDHYA  SAHANI Female No  94 94 UR  2  286.00  43.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481220 RUPSHA  SARKAR Female No  95 95 UR  10  284.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000133000 DIPANJALI  CHANDA Female No  96 96 UR  1  284.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506784 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  97 97 UR  3  283.00  40.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761017 TIYASHA  DHALI Female No  98 98 UR  1  282.00  44.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439349 BITHI  DAS Female No  99 99 UR  11  281.00  51.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490571 SABNAM  KUMARI Female No  100 100 UR  1  280.00  50.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992391 SUBHRA  TALUKDAR Female No  101 101 UR  1  279.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971196 ESANA  PARBIN Female No  102  2 102 OBC-A  3  279.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716145 DISHA  DAS Female No  103 103 UR  2  277.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086312 JEET  PAL Male No  104 104 UR  3  275.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924782 SRABANI  GHOSH Female No  105 105 UR  21  273.00  46.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445156 ANKITA  ROY Female No  106 106 UR  1  271.00  52.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475372 MONIKA  MAHATO Female No  107 107 UR  5  269.00  42.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053910 DEBASMITA  MAITRA Female No  108 108 UR  4  268.00  48.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719765 PRITI  SARKAR Female No  109 109 UR  1  267.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001516480 MANASHI  SAHA Female No  110 110 UR  2  263.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521682 PAYEL  BANIK Female No  111 111 UR  4  262.00  40.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727343 SIBANI  SAHA Female No  112 112 UR  5  258.00  44.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012468 ARPITA  PAUL Female No  113 113 UR  13  258.00  44.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478787 SOUMYADEEP  DEY Male No  114 114 UR  7  256.00  52.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816686 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  115  19 115 SC  2  253.00  42.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231094 DEEP  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  116 116 UR  1  252.00  46.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292377 RAJASHREE  CHATTERJEE Female No  117 117 UR  1  250.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066772 ADITI  HALDAR Female No  118  20 118 SC  5  248.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325316 SUSMITA  JANA Female No  119 119 UR  5  246.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497899 MOHINI  MAJUMDER Female No  120 120 UR  2  244.00  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970309 JOYSHREE  MRIDHA Female No  121  21 121 SC  11  241.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001441684 SAMINA  KHATOON Female No  73  1 1 OBC-A  1  306.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971196 ESANA  PARBIN Female No  102  2 2 OBC-A  3  279.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001454736 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  18  476.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435161 DEBMALYA  DEBNATH Male No  30  2 2 OBC-B  6  371.00  62.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532941 ARPITA  PAUL Female No  32  3 3 OBC-B  6  366.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060579 TRISHA  SIL Female No  70  4 4 OBC-B  2  311.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338578 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  83  5 5 OBC-B  4  294.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002067323 MADHUMITA  MAJI Female No  2  1 1 SC  5  473.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798532 TIASHA  DAS Female No  5  2 2 SC  7  445.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382528 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  6  3 3 SC  7  442.00  84.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030366 DISHA  HALDER Female No  11  4 4 SC  7  411.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169947 RONI  DAS Male No  16  5 5 SC  3  397.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893150 SHUBHANWITA  

CHOUDHURY

Female No  24  6 6 SC  12  384.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447587 SUJATA  BAGANI Female No  28  7 7 SC  9  373.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317006 USHA  BAGDI Female No  31  8 8 SC  3  370.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115751 SAYANTI  MANDAL Female No  42  9 9 SC  21  360.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181924 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  43  10 10 SC  2  358.00  50.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179801 MINMOY  BISWAS Male No  54  11 11 SC  3  338.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527811 PRANAB  MONDAL Male No  65  12 12 SC  11  324.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981773 NABASMITA  SAHA Female No  76  13 13 SC  9  302.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000527413 SUNITA  SARDAR Female No  77  14 14 SC  3  301.00  54.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575282 SANTANU  DAS Male No  78  15 15 SC  2  300.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007902 SUMIT  BISWAS Male No  80  16 16 SC  6  300.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196636 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  82  17 17 SC  11  295.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790846 SHILPA  KARMAKAR Female No  88  18 18 SC  1  289.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816686 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  115  19 19 SC  2  253.00  42.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066772 ADITI  HALDAR Female No  118  20 20 SC  5  248.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970309 JOYSHREE  MRIDHA Female No  121  21 21 SC  11  241.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002250832 SRISHTI KUMARI SAH Female No  81  1 1 ST  14  296.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


